
 
 
 

Participants list  

Methodological Workshop on Measuring Impacts of Refugees and IDPs  

on Host Countries and Host Communities 

November 20-21, 2015, World Bank Main Complex (Room MC 5-100), Washington, DC 

Name Institution Email 

Alexander Betts (via audio) University of Oxford alexander.betts@qeh.ox.ac.uk 

Alvin Etang Ndip World Bank Group aetangndip@worldbank.org 

Amanda Hammar University of Copenhagen aha@teol.ku.dk 

Anna I. Gueorguieva World Bank Group agueorguieva@worldbank.org 

Anne Bartlett University of New South Wales Australia a.bartlett@unsw.edu.au 

Apurva Sanghi World Bank Group asanghi@worldbank.org 

Çağlar Özden World Bank Group cozden@worldbank.org  

Carlos Vargas Silva University of Oxford carlos.vargas-silva@compas.ox.ac.uk 

Caroline Bahnson World Bank Group cbahnson@worldbank.org 

Cordelia Chesnutt  World Bank Group cchesnutt@worldbank.org 

Dilip Ratha World Bank Group/KNOMAD dratha@worldbank.org 

Dhiraj Sharma  World Bank Group  dsharma5@worldbank.org  

Florence Kondylis World Bank Group fkondylis@worldbank.org 

Jean-Francois Maystadt  Lancaster University  j.maystadt@lancaster.ac.uk 

Karen Jacobsen Tufts University  karen.jacobsen@tufts.edu  

Kirsten Schuettler World Bank Group/KNOMAD kschuettler@worldbank.org 

Lara Kinne Georgetown University  lrk28@georgetown.edu 

Manisha Thomas (via audio) Solutions Alliance manisha.thomas@solutionsalliance.org 

Mathis Wagner Boston College mathiswagner@gmail.com  

Mona Niebuhr World Bank Group mniebuhr@worldbank.org 

  

mailto:aetangndip@worldbank.org
mailto:aha@teol.ku.dk
mailto:a.bartlett@unsw.edu.au
mailto:asanghi@worldbank.org
mailto:cozden@worldbank.org
mailto:carlos.vargas-silva@compas.ox.ac.uk
mailto:dratha@worldbank.org
mailto:dsharma5@worldbank.org
mailto:j.maystadt@lancaster.ac.uk
mailto:karen.jacobsen@tufts.edu
mailto:kschuettler@worldbank.org
mailto:manisha.thomas@solutionsalliance.org
mailto:mathiswagner@gmail.com
mailto:mniebuhr@worldbank.org


 
 
 

Name Institution Email 

Naohiko Omata University of Oxford naohiko.omata@qeh.ox.ac.uk  

Natalie Baal Joint IDP Profiling Service (JIPS) baal@jips.org 

Paolo Pinotti Bocconi University paolo.pinotti@unibocconi.it 

Paolo Verme World Bank Group pverme@worldbank.org 

Paul Spiegel UNHCR spiegel@unhcr.org 

Rafael Jose Santos Villagran Universidad de los Andes rj.santos@uniandes.edu.co 

Roger Zetter University of Oxford roger.zetter@qeh.ox.ac.uk 

Sibel Kulaksiz  World Bank Group skulaksiz@worldbank.org 

Susan Martin Georgetown University  martinsf@georgetown.edu 

T. Alexander Aleinikoff KNOMAD aleiniko@unhcr.org 

Tara Vishwanat (via audio) World Bank Group tvishwanath@worldbank.org 

Theresa Beltramo UNHCR beltramo@unhcr.org  

Uri Dadush Carnegie Endowment for International Peace UDadush@ceip.org 

Valentina Calderón-Mejia UN Social and Economic Commission for 
Western Asia 

valentina.calderon@gmail.com 

Xavier Devictor World Bank Group/KNOMAD xdevictor@worldbank.org 

 

mailto:naohiko.omata@qeh.ox.ac.uk
mailto:baal@jips.org
mailto:paolo.pinotti@unibocconi.it
mailto:spiegel@unhcr.org
mailto:rj.santos@uniandes.edu.co
mailto:roger.zetter@qeh.ox.ac.uk
mailto:skulaksiz@worldbank.org
mailto:martinsf@georgetown.edu
mailto:aleiniko@unhcr.org
mailto:UDadush@ceip.org
mailto:valentina.calderon@gmail.com
mailto:xdevictor@worldbank.org

